USDA Mar ket News

Li vest ock Mandatory Reporting (LMR) Excluded Transaction Summary

NATI ONAL WEEKLY BOXED BEEF CUTOUT AND BOXED BEEF CUTS -
11/ 27/ 2020

Reporting on date range 11/2/2020 -

Sunmary of submitted transactions excluded fromLMR reports for
reporting purposes and the inpact of such exclusions on the weekly

conposite cutout values, prim

val ues, and nunber of

| oads.

Negot i at ed Sal es

mar ket

Reporting Wek: 11/2/2020-11/6/ 2020

WEEKLY AVG CUTQUT VALUE
Ri b

Chuck

Round

Loin

Bri sket

Short Plate
Primal Fl ank

VOLUME (Loads)

Pri mal
Pri nmal
Pri mal
Pri mal
Pri nmal
Pri mal

Choi ce

Sel ect
Tri mm ngs
Coarse Ginds

Reporting Val ues

Choi ce Sel ect
211.03 196. 51
392.02 332.06
171. 12 168. 30
173. 47 172. 38
269. 74 239. 57
150. 95 147. 96
123. 33 123. 33
100. 40 99. 06
Tot al Excl uded

Report ed
436. 56 0.02
124. 36 0.02

87.81 0.00
87.81 0.00

Wth Excluded

Choi ce Sel ect
211.03 196.51
392.02 332.06
171.13 168. 30
173.47 172.38
269.74 239.57
150.95 147.96
123.33 123.33
100. 40 99. 06
Total Wth
Excl uded
436. 58
124. 36
87.81
87.81

Reporting Week: 11/9/2020- 11/ 13/ 2020

VWEEKLY AVG CUTOUT VALUE
Primal R b

Chuck

Round

Loin

Bri sket

Short Pl ate
Primal Fl ank

VOLUME (Loads)

Pri mal
Pri mal
Pri mal
Pri mal
Pri mal

Choi ce

Sel ect
Tri mm ngs
Coarse Ginds

Reporting Val ues

Choi ce Sel ect
222.99 207. 42
416. 21 345. 09
185. 65 182.51
184. 87 184. 37
278. 43 249. 09
153. 18 150. 26
127. 35 127. 35
103. 63 102. 33
Tot al Excl uded

Report ed
424.76 0.01

92. 86 0.01
73. 88 0. 88
73. 88 0.00

Wth Excluded

Choi ce Sel ect
222.96 207.38
416.15 345.03
185.64 182.49
184.87 184.37
278.40 249.05
153.13 150.23
127.22 127.22
103.53 102.23
Total Wth
Excl uded
424. 77
92. 86
74.76
74.76

Reporting Week: 11/16/2020-11/ 20/ 2020

WEEKLY AVG CUTOUT VALUE
Primal Ri b

Chuck

Round

Loin

Pri ma
Pri mal
Pri mal

Reporting Val ues

Choi ce Sel ect
234.51 213.76
463. 38 359. 13
193. 88 186. 81
192. 03 191. 21
287.94 257. 53

Wth Excluded

Choi
234
463
193
192
287

ce
.51
.38
. 88
.03
. 94

Sel ect

213.
359.
186.
191.
257.

76
13
81
21
53



Primal Brisket
Primal Short Plate
Primal Fl ank
VOLUME (Loads)

Choi ce

Sel ect

Tri mm ngs
Coarse Ginds

153. 04
127. 24
106. 68

Tot al
Report ed

366. 50
103. 41
58. 80
58. 80

152. 46
127. 24
103. 79
Excl uded

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0.00

153.
127.
106.

Tot al

04
24
68

152.
127.
103.

Wth

Excl uded
366. 50
103. 41
58. 80
58. 80

46
24
79

Reporting Week: 11/ 23/ 2020-11/ 27/ 2020

WEEKLY AVG CUTOUT VALUE
Primal R b

Primal Chuck

Primal Round

Primal Loin

Primal Brisket

Primal Short Plate
Primal Fl ank

VOLUME (Loads)

Choi ce

Sel ect

Tri mm ngs
Coarse Ginds

Reporting Val ues

Choi ce
243. 45
494. 96
203. 40
197. 33
293. 24
156. 42
127. 10
108. 20

Tot al
Report ed

273. 60
71. 26
37. 44
37. 44

Sel ect
219.70
380. 67
194.79
196. 44
256. 24
155. 41
127.10
106. 40
Excl uded

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Wth Excluded
Choi ce

243.
494,
203.
197.
293.
156.
127.
108.

45
96
40
33
24
42
10
20

Tot al
Excl uded

273.60
71. 26
37. 44
37. 44

Sel ect

219.
380.
194.
196.
256.
155.
127.
106.

Wth

70
67
79
44
24
41
10
40



